

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 14-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		5750		
Kadakia and Modi Housing SY NO. 1139, Shameerpet, Hyderabad, Road Opposite Orange Bowl - GSTIN : 36AAHFK8714A1ZJ				Invoice Date.		26-04-2019		
				PO No.		58022		
				PO Date.		16-04-2019		
				Req ID		48509		
				Req Date		15-04-2019		
				Loc Req No		21262		
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4	39172390	30	355.00	10,650.00	18	1,917.00	
	-							
2	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos	39174000	20	73.00	1,460.00	18	262.80	
	-							
3	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3	39172390	15	196.00	2,940.00	18	529.20	
	-							
4	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	65.00	650.00	18	117.00	
	-							
5	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2	39174000	50	17.00	850.00	18	153.00	
	-							
6	7185 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4 In -	39174000	30	63.00	1,890.00	18	340.20	
	-							
7	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos	39174000	40	56.00	2,240.00	18	403.20	
	-							
8	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -	39174000	30	51.00	1,530.00	18	275.40	
	-							
9	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	56.00	560.00	18	100.80	
	-							
10	7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos	39174000	30	36.00	1,080.00	18	194.40	
	-							
11	7275 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y with door - 3 In -	39174000	10	80.00	800.00	18	144.00	
	-							
12	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -	35061000	5	135.00	675.00	18	121.50	
	-							
13	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -	39174000	15	65.00	975.00	18	175.50	
	-							
14	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	25	97.00	2,425.00	18	436.50	
	-							
15	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -	39174000	30	89.00	2,670.00	18	480.60	
	-							
16	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos	3917	10	100.00	1,000.00	18	180.00	
	-							
17	10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	118.00	1,180.00	18	212.40	
	-							
18	7274 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y - 4 In - nos	3917	10	129.00	1,290.00	18	232.20	
	-							
19	7276 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y with door - 4 In -	39174000	10	151.00	1,510.00	18	271.80	
	-							
20	7273 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Y - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	67.00	670.00	18	120.60	
	-							

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 14-04-2020

21	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	105	12.00	1,260.00	18	226.80
	-						
22	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1		10	22.00	220.00	18	39.60
	-						
23	10042 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Tee - 1 1/2 -	39174000	9	21.00	189.00	18	34.02
	-						
24	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	80	18.00	1,440.00	18	259.20
	-						
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		40,154.00	7,227.72
		3,613.86	3,613.86	Total Invoice Amount		47,381.72	
Rupees : Fourty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty One and Paise Seventy Two Only.							

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory